
Calendar Version 1.0 30 Jan 2024 

Alexandra Headland SLSC Training Calendar 2024 

Members must enrol themselves into courses via the SLSQ Hub before the enrolment deadline. Enrolments will be confirmed on a first in basis. 

Month Course Course dates Enrolment deadline 
 

     
FEB Provide First Aid (HLTAID011)  Saturday 17th February (must complete online theory prior) 5pm Friday 9th February 

 
    

 

FEB Silver Medallion IRB Driver ##  Thu 22nd Feb (6-9pm); Sat 24th Sun 25th Feb;  Sat 2nd  Sun 3rd Sat 9th March 5pm Friday 16th February 
 

      
FEB IRB Crew Certificate#  Fri 23rd Feb (6-9pm); Sat 24th Sun 25th & Sat 2nd March 5pm Friday 16th February 

 
     

FEB Provide Advanced Resuscitation and Oxygen Therapy (HLTAID015)* Saturday 24th February (must complete online theory prior) 5pm Friday 16th February 
 

     
MARCH Provide First Aid (HLTAID011) Saturday 9th March (must complete online theory prior) 5pm Friday 1st March 

       
MARCH Provide Advanced Resuscitation and Oxygen Therapy (HLTAID015)* Saturday 16th March (must complete online theory prior) 5pm Friday 8th March 

 
     

MARCH SRC transition to Bronze** Wed 20th March (6-8pm) Sat 23rd; Sun 24th  5pm Wednesday 13th March 
 

     
JUNE School holidays Bronze (transition intensive) ** Mon 24th; Tue 25th; Wed 26th; Thu 27th  5pm Monday 17th June 

 
     

JULY School holidays SRC Mon 1st Tues 2nd; Wed 3rd; Thu 4th; Fri 5th 5pm Monday 24th June 
 

     
JULY Provide First Aid (HLTAID011)  Saturday 13th July (must complete online theory prior) TBA 

 
     

JULY Provide Advanced Resuscitation and Oxygen Therapy (HLTAID015)* Saturday 20th July (must complete online theory prior) TBA 
 

     
JUL/AUG Combined SRC / Bronze / Transition to Bronze***  Wed 24th Jul (6-8pm); Sat 27th; Sun 28th; Sat 3rd; Sun 4th; Sat 10th; Sun 11th TBA 

 
     

AUG/SEP SKILLS MAINTENANCE Dates to be confirmed August - September TBA 
 

     
SEP School holidays Bronze (transition intensive) ** Mon 16th; Tue 17th; Wed 18th; Thu 19th   TBA 

 
     

SEP IRB Crew Certificate#  Fri 20th Sep (6-9pm); Sat 21st Sun 22nd & Sat 28th  TBA 
 

     
SEP/OCT Silver Medallion IRB Driver ## Thu 19th Sep (6-9pm); Sat 21st Sun 22nd Sat 28th Sun 29th & Sat 5th Oct TBA 

 
     

OCT/NOV Combined SRC / Bronze / Transition to Bronze*** Wed 2nd (6-8pm); Oct; Sat 5th; 12th; 19th; 26th Oct & 2nd 9th November TBA 
 

     
NOV Provide First Aid (HLTAID011)  Saturday 16th Nov (must complete online theory prior) TBA 

 
     

NOV Provide Advanced Resuscitation and Oxygen Therapy (HLTAID015)* Saturday 23rd Nov (must complete online theory prior) TBA 

 
* Must hold current First Aid (HLTAID011) award  ** Must hold current Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC) award and be 15 years of age on assessment date 

*** Bronze Medallion and SRC are run in conjunction with one another. Current SRC holders can join this course in week 4 to transition to the Bronze Medallion. 

# Must be 15 years or older with proficient Bronze ## Must be 17 years or older with proficient Bronze, IRB Crew certificate and current QLD marine licence noted in Surfguard (check with office) 

Chief Training Officer: Dana Craven |email: training@alexsurfclub.com.au | Administration and Membership enquiries: Amy Clay (club office) | email: amy@alexsurfclub.com.au  
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